Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

SUMMERLEA SASHA FIERCE

SUMMERLEA TAILOR MADE CHAOS

SUMMERLEA TRIXI LALA

SUMMERLEA VOODOO LAD

Equine Registry

DoB
19-Aug-2016
13-Aug-2018

Not Recorded

08-Sep-2019

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Offspring SUMMERLEA NEVER SAY NEVER (2010)

Reg
12314
12794
12569

13177

Sire Damsire
WINSOME MONARCHS SOCK IT TO EM (®FYVEMN ABRA CADABRA (IMP USA)
ERICA'S TROTTERS BLOWN AWAY (IMP OLYMPIAN ABRA CADABRA (IMP USA)

RHA SUMMERLEA CAPTAINS ILLUMINATEINMPUSNABRA CADABRA (IMP USA)

ALOHA ACRES LITE UP THE STAGE (IMI OLYMPIAN ABRA CADABRA (IMP USA)
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